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<!Cbrist <!Cburcb <!College, Jkanpur 
(Advt. No. CCCKNP/AP/01/2023) 

ASSIST ANT PROFESSOR RECRUITMENT 2023-24 

LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDA TES FOR THE INTERVIEW 

NAME 

MOHAMMAD AASIM KHAN 

DR. NAMITA TIWARI 

JITENDRA SINGH 

SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 

GANGA PRASAD Y ADA V 

DR. VINOD KUMAR Y ADA V 

NIDIIl SHARMA 

VINAY SHUKLA 

DR RAGHWENDRA SINGH 

SANJEEV KUMAR MAURY A 

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS 

APPLICATION NUMBER APISCORE SCREENING EXAM SCORE 
(MAX 100) (MAX MARKS 40) 

CCR23MA T531 91 

CCR23MAT49 93 

CCR23MA T351 84 

CCR23MA T568 88.23 

CCR23MA Tl 86 89.65 

CCR23MAT1412 90 

CCR23MA T350 85 

CCR23MA T861 85 

CCR23MAT133 84 

CCR23MAT261 83 
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FINAL MARKS SCORED 
(OUT OF 140) 

113 

112 

110 

109.23 

108.65 

108 

108 

108 

106 

106 
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